2023/8/26

TOKI SPRINT CUP 2023 JUNIOR R13~15 ISKAAYE-MEIZSE 0.410 km
R14-A T 2023/08/26 09:43 .
FiE (5:00 91 L) BLEKFR 11:55:59
Lap Laptime = B57 Lap Laptime = B2 Lap Laptime
(28) NARUO AYUMI
(21) ASANUMA KOTARO 1 29.044 +0.882  11:56:28.964
1 28.058 +0.379 11:56:28.260 2 28.476 +0.314  11:56:57.440
2 28.018 +0.339  11:56:56.278 3 29.531 +1.369  11:57:26.971
3 27.699 +0.020 11:57:23.977 4 28.368 +0.206  11:57:55.339
4 27.852 +0.173 11:57:51.829 5 28.343 +0.181  11:58:23.682
5 27.912 +0.233  11:58:19.741 6 28.302 +0.140  11:58:51.984
6 27.912 +0.233 11:58:47.653 7 28.566 +0.404  11:59:20.550
7 28.017 +0.338  11:59:15.670 8 28.297 +0.135  11:59:48.847
8 27.854 +0.175  11:59:43.524 9 29.329 +1.167  12:00:18.176
9 27.679 12:00:11.203 10 28.162 12:00:46.338
10 27.852 +0.173  12:00:39.055 1 28.194 +0.032 12:01:14.532
1 27.892 +0.213  12:01:06.947
(24) NITO TAISHI
(26) NARUO ASAHI 1 28.897 +0.526  11:56:33.515
1 28.141 +0.250 11:56:29.786 2 28.543 +0.172  11:57:02.058
2 28.116 +0.225  11:56:57.902 3 28.803 +0.432 11:57:30.861
3 28.406 +0.515  11:57:26.308 4 28.650 +0.279  11:57:59.511
4 28.264 +0.373 11:57:54.572 5 28.471 +0.100  11:58:27.982
5 28.012 +0.121  11:58:22.584 6 28.798 +0.427  11:58:56.780
6 28.153 +0.262 11:58:50.737 7 28.708 +0.337  11:59:25.488
7 28.290 +0.399  11:59:19.027 8 28.809 +0.438  11:59:54.297
8 27.891 11:59:46.918 9 28.551 +0.180  12:00:22.848
9 28.051 +0.160  12:00:14.969 10 28.371 12:00:51.219
10 27.959 +0.068  12:00:42.928 1 28.542 +0.171  12:01:19.761
1 27.939 +0.048  12:01:10.867
(27) ONOHARA TOMO
1 28.524 +0.593 11:56:31.800
2 28.084 +0.153  11:56:59.884
3 28.544 +0.613  11:57:28.428
4 28.253 +0.322  11:57:56.681
5 28.568 +0.637  11:58:25.249
6 28.116 +0.185  11:58:53.365
7 27.994 +0.063  11:59:21.359
8 27.954 +0.023  11:59:49.313
9 28.504 +0.573  12:00:17.817
10 28.023 +0.092  12:00:45.840
1 27.931 12:01:13.771
(25) NAKAHARA KENSHIN
1 29.534 +1.435 11:56:32.404
2 29.329 +1.230  11:57:01.733
3 28.161 +0.062  11:57:29.894
4 28.416 +0.317  11:57:58.310
5 28.679 +0.580  11:58:26.989
6 28.413 +0.314  11:58:55.402
7 28.282 +0.183  11:59:23.684
8 28.099 11:59:51.783
9 28.467 +0.368  12:00:20.250
10 28.167 +0.068  12:00:48.417
1 28.533 +0.434  12:01:16.950
(23) HORIZAWA SENA
1 28.671 +0.526 11:56:30.628
2 28.741 +0.596  11:56:59.369
3 28.548 +0.403  11:57:27.917
4 28.530 +0.385  11:57:56.447
5 29.762 +1.617  11:58:26.209
6 28.408 +0.263  11:58:54.617
7 28.476 +0.331  11:59:23.093
8 28.272 +0.127  11:59:51.365
9 28.449 +0.304  12:00:19.814
10 28.168 +0.023  12:00:47.982
1 28.145 12:01:16.127
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